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General information about company

Scrip code 530699

NSE Symbol RAJRILTD
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INES33D01032

Name of the company

RAJ RAYON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes Yes No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe}her theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.02
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.02
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi N Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholdng as a 7o | of securities (IX)
Category Category of ] Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares
M shareholder | shareholders <hares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
n (11D ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) _ 0% of
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 523462647 523462647 94.13 523462647 523462647 | 94.13
Group
(B) Public 26279 32619848 32619848 5.87 32619848 32619848 |5.87
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 26290 556082495 556082495 100 556082495 556082495 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts\fllllmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 a(lires d
i assuming full | Locked in precgec or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of ¢ Shares o of otherwise g
Shares No.o Underlying | €Onversiono shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Cate Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X110) equity shares
gory . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa Asa % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of Az form (XIV)
X) (i) Warranis capital) (XD= " [No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter | 2500000 2500000 94.16 523462647
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 5.84 32611107 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2500000 2500000 100 556073754 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of . L
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uj aid-u; shares shares held % offtotal no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up PACUP 1 nderlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity equity ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(1) shares held | shares . (IV)+HV)+ 1 A Total
V) held Receipts R 957) (VIII) As a Class a
( (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: X | ~ 7 | Total Voting
) cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1, 32462647 32462647 | 5.84 32462647 32462647 | 5.84
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 491000000 491000000 | 88.3 491000000 491000000 | 88.3
(Slu)b—Total ) 11 523462647 523462647 |94.13 523462647 523462647 [ 94.13
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
ggﬁgg gf)up 1 523462647 523462647 | 94.13 523462647 523462647 | 94.13
(A)=A)DHA)
©))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@ Banks 1 180 180 0 180 180 0
(@ CAOS;SI;;E;“S“”“‘O“ 1 253920 253920 0.05 253920 253920 [0.05
. NBEFCs registered
1) with RBI 1 813 813 0 813 813 0
(Slu)b—Total ®) 3 254913 254913 0.05 254913 254913 0.05
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 25571 5693857 5693857 1.02 5693857 5693857 | 1.02
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal 7 25188579 25188579 | 4.53 25188579 25188579 [4.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 111 582433 582433 0.1 582433 582433 0.1
) Bodies Corporate 71 518770 518770 0.09 518770 518770 0.09
(m) Any Other (specify) | 516 381296 381296 0.07 381296 381296 | 0.07
(S;;b-Total ®) 26276 32364935 32364935 5.82 32364935 32364935 |5.82
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 26279 32619848 32619848 5.87 32619848 32619848 |5.87
(2)+(B)3)+B)
C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘“al (A+B+C2 26290 556082495 556082495 | 100 556082495 556082495 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 26290 556082495 556082495 | 100 556082495 556082495 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

o Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa’o full Locked in | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a Asa :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding ” percentage of % of o
convertible securities and | 7. 0 dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
. Warrants diluted share No. |total | No. | As a % of total u u u
securities (Xi) No. Of | capital) (XT)= (a)‘ Shares (a). Sharesohel d(b) form (XIV) category | category | category
X) EV)elrrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held @) (ii) (iii)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 0 0 5.81 32462647
(d) 2500000 2500000 88.35 491000000
(SlL;b'T"tal A) 12500000 2500000 94.16 523462647
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 154 2500000 94.16 523462647
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 180 0 0 0
(g) 0.05 253920 0 0 0
@) 0 813 0 0 0
(Sl“)b'T"tal ®) 0.05 254913 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 1.02 5686616 0 0 0
(h) 4.51 25188579 0 0 0
@) 0.1 581723 0 0 0
0 0.09 517980 0 0 0
(m) 0.07 381296 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 5.79 32356194 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 5.84 32611107 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2500000 2500000 100 556073754
Total 2500000 2500000 100 556073754
(A+B+C)
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage ;rr?ot ;lrflgtion(l)
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Text Block

This is pursuant to the Resolution Plan submitted by SVG FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED, as approved by the National
Textual Information() Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench ("NCLT") vide order dated 05th October, 2021, however, the time period for

achieving Minimum Public Shareholding for the first year post approval of RP plan needs to be 10:90 i.e 10 % public
shareholding and 90% can be with promoters, but promoters have failed to achieved the same.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Satyanarayan
Agarwal

Rajkumar
Satyanarayan
Agarwal

Sandiip
Satyanarayan
Agarwwal

Rricha Sandiip
Agarwwal

Sapna Rajkumar
Agarwal

Yashovardhan
Rajkumar Agarwal

Harshvardhan
Yogesh Rungta

PAN (II)

AABPA4938Q

AABPA5884H

AABPA4939R

AAVPG3174G

AACPA8297M

BZVPA7334L

BTVPR1305J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7500000

6999979

6962668

3500000

3500000

3000000

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7500000

6999979

6962668

3500000

3500000

3000000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.26

1.25

0.63

0.63

0.54

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7500000

6999979

6962668

3500000

3500000

3000000

1000000

Class eg:y

Total

7500000

6999979

6962668

3500000

3500000

3000000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.26

1.25

0.63

0.63

0.54

0.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.25

1.25

0.63

0.63

0.54

0.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7500000

6999979

6962668

3500000

3500000

3000000

1000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32462647

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

32462647

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

32462647

Class eg:y

Total

32462647

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 32462647

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SVG Fashions Private Limited

Rajwada Silk Mills LLP

Binaykia Synthetics Ltd

Deepak Synthetics Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACDI1621K

AAUFR9713K

AAACB6268Q

AAACD6661R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

472000000

14500000

3500000

1000000

491000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

472000000

14500000

3500000

1000000

491000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

84.88

2.61

0.63

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

472000000

14500000

3500000

1000000

491000000

Class eg:y

Total

472000000

14500000

3500000

1000000

491000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

84.88

2.61

0.63

0.18

88.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

2500000

2500000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

2500000

2500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

84.95

2.6

0.63

0.18

88.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

472000000

14500000

3500000

1000000

491000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anju Ganeriwal

Ankit Ganeriwal

Anuj Ganeriwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPG5918M

AEQPG3393G

AFPPG7593A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7207057

7024888

6890664

21122609

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7207057

7024888

6890664

21122609

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_—

3

1.26

1.24

3.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7207057

7024888

6890664

21122609

Class eg:y

Total

7207057

7024888

6890664

21122609

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.3

1.26

1.24

3.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.26

1.23

3.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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