General information about company						
Scrip code	530699					
NSE Symbol	RAJRILTD					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE533D01032					
Name of the company	RAJ RAYON INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	10	0.02				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0.02				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0.02				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0.02				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0.02				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II) (I	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	523462647			523462647	94.13	523462647		523462647	94.13
(B)	Public	26279	32619848			32619848	5.87	32619848		32619848	5.87
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	26290	556082495			556082495	100	556082495		556082495	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
(I)		Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2500000		2500000	94.16					523462647			
(B)	Public				5.84					32611107	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	2500000		2500000	100					556073754	0	0	0

	Table II	I - Statemen	t showing s	hareholo	ling pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of V		ights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	32462647			32462647	5.84	32462647		32462647	5.84
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	491000000			491000000	88.3	491000000		491000000	88.3
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	523462647			523462647	94.13	523462647		523462647	94.13
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	523462647			523462647	94.13	523462647		523462647	94.13
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Publ	ic shareholder		•		-		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(d)	Banks	1	180			180	0	180		180	0
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies	1	253920			253920	0.05	253920		253920	0.05
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	813			813	0	813		813	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	254913			254913	0.05	254913		254913	0.05
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			1	•		1	•			.I
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	25571	5693857			5693857	1.02	5693857		5693857	1.02
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	25188579			25188579	4.53	25188579		25188579	4.53
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	111	582433			582433	0.1	582433		582433	0.1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	71	518770			518770	0.09	518770		518770	0.09
(m)	Any Other (specify)	516	381296			381296	0.07	381296		381296	0.07
Sub-Total (B) (4)		26276	32364935			32364935	5.82	32364935		32364935	5.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		26279	32619848			32619848	5.87	32619848		32619848	5.87
C	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Nor	n Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		26290	556082495			556082495	100	556082495		556082495	100
Total (A+B+C)		26290	556082495			556082495	100	556082495		556082495	100

	7	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ıg pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)	0		0	5.81					32462647			
(d)	2500000		2500000	88.35					491000000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)	2500000		2500000	94.16					523462647			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2500000		2500000	94.16					523462647			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding _l	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(d)				0					180	0	0	0
(g)				0.05					253920	0	0	0
(i)				0					813	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					254913	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				1.02					5686616	0	0	0
(h)				4.51					25188579	0	0	0
(i)				0.1					581723	0	0	0
(1)				0.09					517980	0	0	0
(m)				0.07					381296	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				5.79					32356194	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				5.84					32611107	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Nor	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder	•			•
Total (A+B+C2)	2500000		2500000	100					556073754	1		
Total (A+B+C)	2500000		2500000	100					556073754			
Disclosure of n	otes in case of	public share ho	olding is less tha	n 25 percentage				Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	This is pursuant to the Resolution Plan submitted by SVG FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED, as approved by the National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench ("NCLT") vide order dated 05th October, 2021, however, the time period for achieving Minimum Public Shareholding for the first year post approval of RP plan needs to be 10:90 i.e 10 % public shareholding and 90% can be with promoters, but promoters have failed to achieved the same.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Satyanarayan Agarwal	Rajkumar Satyanarayan Agarwal	Sandiip Satyanarayan Agarwwal	Rricha Sandiip Agarwwal	Sapna Rajkumar Agarwal	Yashovardhan Rajkumar Agarwal	Harshvardhan Yogesh Rungta	
PAN (II)	AABPA4938Q	AABPA5884H	AABPA4939R	AAVPG3174G	AACPA8297M	BZVPA7334L	BTVPR1305J	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7500000	6999979	6962668	3500000	3500000	3000000	1000000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7500000	6999979	6962668	3500000	3500000	3000000	1000000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.26	1.25	0.63	0.63	0.54	0.18	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	(1)					
Class eg:X	7500000	6999979	6962668	3500000	3500000	3000000	1000000	
Class eg:y								
Total	7500000	6999979	6962668	3500000	3500000	3000000	1000000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	1.26	1.25	0.63	0.63	0.54	0.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.25	1.25	0.63	0.63	0.54	0.18	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)						

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7500000	6999979	6962668	3500000	3500000	3000000	1000000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32462647						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	32462647						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	32462647						
Class eg:y							
Total	32462647						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.84						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	0						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.81						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32462647
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SVG Fashions Private Limited	Rajwada Silk Mills LLP	Binaykia Synthetics Ltd	Deepak Synthetics Ltd		
PAN (II)	AAACD1621K	AAUFR9713K	AAACB6268Q	AAACD6661R	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	472000000	14500000	3500000	1000000	491000000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	472000000	14500000	3500000	1000000	491000000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.88	2.61	0.63	0.18	88.3	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)			1	
Class eg: X	472000000	14500000	3500000	1000000	491000000	
Class eg:y						
Total	472000000	14500000	3500000	1000000	491000000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	84.88	2.61	0.63	0.18	88.3	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	2500000	0	0	0	2500000	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	2500000	0	0	0	2500000	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.95	2.6	0.63	0.18	88.35	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		.	.	.	
No. (a)						

,			G		
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered ()	(III)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	472000000	14500000	3500000	1000000	491000000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii.	Individual shareholders hold	ing nominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anju Ganeriwal	Ankit Ganeriwal	Anuj Ganeriwal	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AEQPG5918M	AEQPG3393G	AFPPG7593A	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7207057	7024888	6890664	21122609		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7207057	7024888	6890664	21122609		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.26	1.24	3.8		
Number of Voting	Jumber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	7207057	7024888	6890664	21122609		
Class eg:y						
Total	7207057	7024888	6890664	21122609		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.26	1.24	3.8		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.26	1.23	3.78		
Number of Locke	mber of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	7207057	7024888	6890664	21122609		

,			• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		